
Mosinee Invitational
HS Boys

Team Results

Team type: Boys Varsity
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Lakeland 49 11

2 Stratford 64 11

3 Rhinelander 75 10

4 Northland Pines 119 8

5 Wausau East 127 17

6 Crandon 140 8

7 Medford Area 156 13

8 Edgar 176 10

9 Mosinee 241 9

Northland Lutheran 4

Adams-Friendship 1

Antigo 4

Spencer 3
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Mosinee Invitational
HS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 3, 2024

Male

1 826 Taylor Karcz 00:16:07.9Crandon 5:12 min/m1 1
2 72 Cree Defoe 00:16:25.9Stratford 5:18 min/m1 2
3 892 Ashton Bremer 00:16:38.9Lakeland 5:22 min/m1 3
4 12 Greyson Gremban 00:16:57.8Rhinelander 5:28 min/m1 4
5 5 Avrom Barr 00:17:07.9Rhinelander 5:31 min/m2 5
6 76 Ethan Heeg 00:17:09.2Stratford 5:32 min/m2 6
7 905 Parker McKinney 00:17:11.8Lakeland 5:32 min/m2 7
8 897 Charlie Ernst 00:17:15.3Lakeland 5:33 min/m3 8
9 851 Cade Koch 00:17:45.9Edgar 5:43 min/m1 9

10 620 Brandon Curtis 00:18:02.9Medford Area 5:49 min/m1 10
11 865 Dillan Sondelski 00:18:03.9Edgar 5:49 min/m2 11
12 990 Kaemyn Heritage 00:18:04.3Northland Pines 5:49 min/m1 12
13 92 Derek Wiese 00:18:23.5Stratford 5:55 min/m3 13
14 993 Jason Linn 00:18:24.3Northland Pines 5:56 min/m2 14
15 899 Atilla Gyuro 00:18:25.1Lakeland 5:56 min/m4 15
16 895 Barrett Eggen 00:18:27.6Lakeland 5:57 min/m5 16
17 25 Jackson Weinzatl 00:18:27.9Rhinelander 5:57 min/m3 17
18 108 Nick Johnkoski 00:18:28.9Wausau East 5:57 min/m1 18
19 13 Brody Kowieski 00:18:29.8Rhinelander 5:58 min/m4 19
20 112 Noorullah Matie 00:18:55.4Wausau East 6:06 min/m2 20
21 73 Jayden Defoe 00:18:56.8Stratford 6:06 min/m4 21
22 69 Joey Cable 00:19:02.1Stratford 6:08 min/m5 22
23 90 Christopher Stuttgen 00:19:08.9Stratford 6:10 min/m6 23
24 996 Ethan Miller 00:19:11.2Northland Pines 6:11 min/m3 24
25 100 Ezra Besteman 00:19:13.7Wausau East 6:12 min/m3 25
26 653 Corbyn Radlinger 00:19:16.1Medford Area 6:12 min/m2 26
27 68 Cooper Bosman 00:19:23.0Stratford 6:15 min/m7 27
28 822 Logan Bostron 00:19:26.3Crandon 6:16 min/m2 28
29 833 Grant Wagoner 00:19:27.7Crandon 6:16 min/m3 29
30 77 Henery Heeg 00:19:34.0Stratford 6:18 min/m8 >7
31 6 Michael Brunette 00:19:40.7Rhinelander 6:20 min/m5 30
32 85 Calvin Rasmussen 00:19:41.7Stratford 6:21 min/m9 >7
33 122 Edmond Woods 00:19:46.0Wausau East 6:22 min/m4 31
34 1 Cole Wiedenbeck 00:19:46.2Northland Pines 6:22 min/m4 32
35 99 Grayson Best 00:19:51.6Wausau East 6:24 min/m5 33
36 655 Peyton Reid 00:19:52.5Medford Area 6:24 min/m3 34
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Mosinee Invitational
HS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 3, 2024

Male

37 824 Tyler Gumm 00:19:53.5Crandon 6:25 min/m4 35
38 107 Oliver Hornby 00:19:55.6Wausau East 6:25 min/m6 36
39 997 Jonathan Miller 00:19:59.0Northland Pines 6:26 min/m5 37
40 856 Fynn Olmsted 00:20:00.0Edgar 6:27 min/m3 38
41 967 Spencer Lemke 00:20:09.4Mosinee 6:30 min/m1 39
42 995 Matt Milanowski 00:20:11.0Northland Pines 6:30 min/m6 40
43 602 Ace Arndt 00:20:11.2Medford Area 6:30 min/m4 41
44 903 Alton Jackson 00:20:13.9Lakeland 6:31 min/m6 42
45 965 Nate Kohnert 00:20:18.4Mosinee 6:33 min/m2 43
46 9 Wyatt Crowell 00:20:27.7Rhinelander 6:36 min/m6 44
47 634 Will Daniels 00:20:29.9Medford Area 6:36 min/m5 45
48 11 Grant Gremban 00:20:32.3Rhinelander 6:37 min/m7 46
49 831 Mikey Quade 00:20:40.0Crandon 6:40 min/m5 47
50 647 Evan Pagel 00:20:43.9Medford Area 6:41 min/m6 48
51 109 Brayden Kluck 00:20:48.2Wausau East 6:42 min/m7 49
52 969 Jackson Nechuta 00:20:54.6Mosinee 6:44 min/m3 50
53 902 Braelen Hesch 00:20:54.8Lakeland 6:44 min/m7 51
54 646 Jordon Lavin 00:20:55.0Medford Area 6:44 min/m7 52
55 977 Oliver Cortright 00:20:55.9Northland Lutheran 6:45 min/m1 <5
56 14 Hank Kowieski 00:20:57.9Rhinelander 6:45 min/m8 >7
57 96 Elliot Barber 00:21:03.6Wausau East 6:47 min/m8 >7
58 975 Henrik Thompson 00:21:08.0Mosinee 6:49 min/m4 53
59 985 Griffin Beyer 00:21:08.3Northland Pines 6:49 min/m7 54
60 813 Tyler Boots 00:21:16.4Antigo 6:51 min/m1 <5
61 78 Theodore Hiebl 00:21:19.7Stratford 6:52 min/m10 >7
62 97 Nils Belmas 00:21:19.7Wausau East 6:52 min/m9 >7
63 41 Camdyn Vogel 00:21:20.8Spencer 6:53 min/m1 <5
64 102 Zach Czajka 00:21:21.4Wausau East 6:53 min/m10 >7
65 825 Logan Jaeger 00:21:25.4Crandon 6:54 min/m6 55
66 898 Ethan Gonzalez 00:21:27.1Lakeland 6:55 min/m8 >7
67 114 Reed Nielsen 00:21:34.2Wausau East 6:57 min/m11 >7
68 113 Nolan Medin 00:21:37.8Wausau East 6:58 min/m12 >7
69 101 Hudson Brown 00:21:52.3Wausau East 7:03 min/m13 >7
70 110 Jackson Kostyn 00:21:58.4Wausau East 7:05 min/m14 >7
71 904 Hunter Massignan 00:22:00.0Lakeland 7:05 min/m9 >7
72 644 Angus Hamland 00:22:01.2Medford Area 7:06 min/m8 >7
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Mosinee Invitational
HS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 3, 2024

Male

73 962 Dane Cihlar 00:22:02.6Mosinee 7:06 min/m5 56
74 959 D'Artagan Baarts 00:22:20.5Mosinee 7:12 min/m6 57
75 989 Owen Grassl 00:22:22.7Northland Pines 7:13 min/m8 >7
76 849 Issac Halama 00:22:28.2Edgar 7:14 min/m4 58
77 638 Nevyn Gripentrog 00:22:55.4Medford Area 7:23 min/m9 >7
78 663 Isiah Wallace-Szydel 00:22:56.9Medford Area 7:24 min/m10 >7
79 901 Michael Herrmann 00:23:02.7Lakeland 7:26 min/m10 >7
80 7 Jonathan Campbell 00:23:07.8Rhinelander 7:27 min/m9 >7
81 40 Fletcher Post 00:23:26.9Spencer 7:33 min/m2 <5
82 806 Jackson Bonnett 00:23:33.4Adams-Friendship 7:35 min/m1 <5
83 820 Kaden Schreopfer 00:23:35.6Antigo 7:36 min/m2 <5
84 37 Henry Glamm 00:23:35.9Spencer 7:36 min/m3 <5
85 961 Austen Bond 00:23:45.7Mosinee 7:39 min/m7 59
86 907 Gavin Saunders 00:23:47.2Lakeland 7:40 min/m11 >7
87 858 Isaac Reemtsma 00:23:54.3Edgar 7:42 min/m5 60
88 104 Duncan Frustaglio 00:24:01.4Wausau East 7:44 min/m15 >7
89 817 Cliff Mauk 00:24:08.3Antigo 7:47 min/m3 <5
90 864 Isaac Socha 00:24:10.2Edgar 7:47 min/m6 61
91 23 Chasin Wallmow 00:24:21.7Rhinelander 7:51 min/m10 >7
92 636 Corbyn Fuchs 00:24:35.7Medford Area 7:56 min/m11 >7
93 855 Paxton Mueller 00:24:37.9Edgar 7:56 min/m7 62
94 968 Christoffer Martin 00:24:42.6Mosinee 7:58 min/m8 >7
95 103 Dillinger Frustaglio 00:25:04.3Wausau East 8:05 min/m16 >7
96 845 Trevor Apfelbeck 00:25:14.5Edgar 8:08 min/m8 >7
97 863 Eli Slack 00:25:14.7Edgar 8:08 min/m9 >7
98 121 Zach Walters 00:25:27.7Wausau East 8:12 min/m17 >7
99 81 Daniel Mcmeeken 00:26:44.2Stratford 8:37 min/m11 >7

100 823 Ya'Twan Farrow 00:27:13.5Crandon 8:46 min/m7 63
101 635 Emmanuel Espinoza 00:27:13.9Medford Area 8:47 min/m12 >7
102 862 Kyle Severson 00:27:26.7Edgar 8:51 min/m10 >7
103 982 Jacob Pendergrass 00:28:12.3Northland Lutheran 9:05 min/m2 <5
104 980 William Hahn 00:28:37.9Northland Lutheran 9:14 min/m3 <5
105 984 Zachary Wickersham 00:28:42.9Northland Lutheran 9:15 min/m4 <5
106 971 Logan Neufeld 00:29:57.9Mosinee 9:39 min/m9 >7
107 832 Jack Volker 00:30:17.9Crandon 9:46 min/m8 >7
108 625 Isaac Damm 00:30:18.3Medford Area 9:46 min/m13 >7
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Mosinee Invitational
HS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 3, 2024

Male

109 818 James Miller 00:41:09.9Antigo 13:16 min/m4 <5
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Mosinee Invitational
HS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys JV

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 3, 2024

Male

1 695 Oscar Chan 00:28:56.6Spencer 9:20 min/m1 >0
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Mosinee Invitational
HS Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 3, 2024

Team name:
Team result: 49 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Lakeland

Team Points

01:27:58.9Team Time

1 3 892 Ashton Bremer 16:38.9 3

2 7 905 Parker McKinney 17:11.8 7

3 8 897 Charlie Ernst 17:15.3 8

4 15 899 Atilla Gyuro 18:25.1 15

5 16 895 Barrett Eggen 18:27.6 16

6 44 903 Alton Jackson 20:13.9 42

7 53 902 Braelen Hesch 20:54.8 51

8 66 898 Ethan Gonzalez 21:27.1 >7

9 71 904 Hunter Massignan 22:00.0 >7

10 79 901 Michael Herrmann 23:02.7 >7

11 86 907 Gavin Saunders 23:47.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 64 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points

01:29:57.7Team Time

1 2 72 Cree Defoe 16:25.9 2

2 6 76 Ethan Heeg 17:09.2 6

3 13 92 Derek Wiese 18:23.5 13

4 21 73 Jayden Defoe 18:56.8 21

5 22 69 Joey Cable 19:02.1 22

6 23 90 Christopher Stuttgen 19:08.9 23

7 27 68 Cooper Bosman 19:23.0 27

8 30 77 Henery Heeg 19:34.0 >7

9 32 85 Calvin Rasmussen 19:41.7 >7

10 61 78 Theodore Hiebl 21:19.7 >7

11 99 81 Daniel Mcmeeken 26:44.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 75 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rhinelander

Team Points

01:30:44.4Team Time

1 4 12 Greyson Gremban 16:57.8 4

2 5 5 Avrom Barr 17:07.9 5

3 17 25 Jackson Weinzatl 18:27.9 17

4 19 13 Brody Kowieski 18:29.8 19

5 31 6 Michael Brunette 19:40.7 30

6 46 9 Wyatt Crowell 20:27.7 44

7 48 11 Grant Gremban 20:32.3 46

8 56 14 Hank Kowieski 20:57.9 >7

9 80 7 Jonathan Campbell 23:07.8 >7

10 91 23 Chasin Wallmow 24:21.7 >7

September 7, 2024 1 of 4Page



Team name:
Team result: 119 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Northland Pines

Team Points

01:35:25.2Team Time

1 12 990 Kaemyn Heritage 18:04.3 12

2 14 993 Jason Linn 18:24.3 14

3 24 996 Ethan Miller 19:11.2 24

4 34 1 Cole Wiedenbeck 19:46.2 32

5 39 997 Jonathan Miller 19:59.0 37

6 42 995 Matt Milanowski 20:11.0 40

7 59 985 Griffin Beyer 21:08.3 54

8 75 989 Owen Grassl 22:22.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 127 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points

01:36:15.8Team Time

1 18 108 Nick Johnkoski 18:28.9 18

2 20 112 Noorullah Matie 18:55.4 20

3 25 100 Ezra Besteman 19:13.7 25

4 33 122 Edmond Woods 19:46.0 31

5 35 99 Grayson Best 19:51.6 33

6 38 107 Oliver Hornby 19:55.6 36

7 51 109 Brayden Kluck 20:48.2 49

8 57 96 Elliot Barber 21:03.6 >7

9 62 97 Nils Belmas 21:19.7 >7

10 64 102 Zach Czajka 21:21.4 >7

11 67 114 Reed Nielsen 21:34.2 >7

12 68 113 Nolan Medin 21:37.8 >7

13 69 101 Hudson Brown 21:52.3 >7

14 70 110 Jackson Kostyn 21:58.4 >7

15 88 104 Duncan Frustaglio 24:01.4 >7

16 95 103 Dillinger Frustaglio 25:04.3 >7

17 98 121 Zach Walters 25:27.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 140 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Crandon

Team Points

01:35:35.6Team Time

1 1 826 Taylor Karcz 16:07.9 1

2 28 822 Logan Bostron 19:26.3 28

3 29 833 Grant Wagoner 19:27.7 29

4 37 824 Tyler Gumm 19:53.5 35

5 49 831 Mikey Quade 20:40.0 47

6 65 825 Logan Jaeger 21:25.4 55

7 100 823 Ya'Twan Farrow 27:13.5 63

8 107 832 Jack Volker 30:17.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 156 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford Area

Team Points

01:37:52.8Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 156 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford Area

Team Points

01:37:52.8Team Time

1 10 620 Brandon Curtis 18:02.9 10

2 26 653 Corbyn Radlinger 19:16.1 26

3 36 655 Peyton Reid 19:52.5 34

4 43 602 Ace Arndt 20:11.2 41

5 47 634 Will Daniels 20:29.9 45

6 50 647 Evan Pagel 20:43.9 48

7 54 646 Jordon Lavin 20:55.0 52

8 72 644 Angus Hamland 22:01.2 >7

9 77 638 Nevyn Gripentrog 22:55.4 >7

10 78 663 Isiah Wallace-Szydel 22:56.9 >7

11 92 636 Corbyn Fuchs 24:35.7 >7

12 101 635 Emmanuel Espinoza 27:13.9 >7

13 108 625 Isaac Damm 30:18.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 176 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points

01:42:12.5Team Time

1 9 851 Cade Koch 17:45.9 9

2 11 865 Dillan Sondelski 18:03.9 11

3 40 856 Fynn Olmsted 20:00.0 38

4 76 849 Issac Halama 22:28.2 58

5 87 858 Isaac Reemtsma 23:54.3 60

6 90 864 Isaac Socha 24:10.2 61

7 93 855 Paxton Mueller 24:37.9 62

8 96 845 Trevor Apfelbeck 25:14.5 >7

9 97 863 Eli Slack 25:14.7 >7

10 102 862 Kyle Severson 27:26.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 241 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points

01:44:33.3Team Time

1 41 967 Spencer Lemke 20:09.4 39

2 45 965 Nate Kohnert 20:18.4 43

3 52 969 Jackson Nechuta 20:54.6 50

4 58 975 Henrik Thompson 21:08.0 53

5 73 962 Dane Cihlar 22:02.6 56

6 74 959 D'Artagan Baarts 22:20.5 57

7 85 961 Austen Bond 23:45.7 59

8 94 968 Christoffer Martin 24:42.6 >7

9 106 971 Logan Neufeld 29:57.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship

Team Points

Team Time

1 82 806 Jackson Bonnett 23:33.4 <5
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Antigo

Team Points

Team Time

1 60 813 Tyler Boots 21:16.4 <5

2 83 820 Kaden Schreopfer 23:35.6 <5

3 89 817 Cliff Mauk 24:08.3 <5

4 109 818 James Miller 41:09.9 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Northland Lutheran

Team Points

Team Time

1 55 977 Oliver Cortright 20:55.9 <5

2 103 982 Jacob Pendergrass 28:12.3 <5

3 104 980 William Hahn 28:37.9 <5

4 105 984 Zachary Wickersham 28:42.9 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points

Team Time

1 63 41 Camdyn Vogel 21:20.8 <5

2 81 40 Fletcher Post 23:26.9 <5

3 84 37 Henry Glamm 23:35.9 <5
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Mosinee Invitational
HS Girls

Team Results

Team type: Girls Varsity
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Rhinelander 63 10

2 Medford Area 70 13

3 Stratford 76 15

4 Lakeland 76 6

5 Wausau East 106 6

6 Northland Pines 164 7

7 Edgar 181 11

8 Antigo 197 5

9 Mosinee 201 9

Adams-Friendship 3

Crandon 3

Northland Lutheran 3

Spencer 4
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Mosinee Invitational
HS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 3, 2024

Female

1 827 Addison May 00:19:31.5Crandon 6:17 min/m1 <5
2 677 Lindsay Kahn 00:19:48.2Medford Area 6:23 min/m1 1
3 981 Alexa Leonard 00:19:51.5Northland Lutheran 6:24 min/m1 <5
4 816 Lillian E'ssperance 00:20:08.1Antigo 6:29 min/m1 2
5 70 Kayla Casperson 00:20:18.1Stratford 6:32 min/m1 3
6 900 Sherri Handeland 00:20:52.0Lakeland 6:43 min/m1 4
7 906 Stella Meza 00:20:52.8Lakeland 6:44 min/m2 5
8 88 Breleigh Skaya 00:21:14.2Stratford 6:51 min/m2 6
9 22 Brynn Teter 00:21:21.1Rhinelander 6:53 min/m1 7

10 18 Macy Myers 00:21:22.1Rhinelander 6:53 min/m2 8
11 684 Morgan Liske 00:21:25.3Medford Area 6:54 min/m2 9
12 896 Ada Ernst 00:21:35.3Lakeland 6:57 min/m3 10
13 119 Audrie Schmitt 00:21:52.0Wausau East 7:03 min/m1 11
14 686 Mallory Richter 00:21:57.7Medford Area 7:05 min/m3 12
15 17 Kara Monk 00:22:26.5Rhinelander 7:14 min/m3 13
16 830 Maya Quade 00:22:26.5Crandon 7:14 min/m2 <5
17 83 Samantha Mielke 00:22:32.0Stratford 7:16 min/m3 14
18 16 Sophia Miljevich 00:22:37.0Rhinelander 7:17 min/m4 15
19 116 Elsa Oestreich 00:22:43.4Wausau East 7:19 min/m2 16
20 98 Margaret Bennett 00:22:46.4Wausau East 7:20 min/m3 17
21 893 Kristiana Clay 00:22:48.7Lakeland 7:21 min/m4 18
22 671 Ella Dassow 00:23:05.7Medford Area 7:27 min/m4 19
23 808 Arabella Etter 00:23:16.9Adams-Friendship 7:30 min/m1 <5
24 21 Hayley Schiek 00:23:17.7Rhinelander 7:30 min/m5 20
25 974 Marissa Swita 00:23:22.8Mosinee 7:32 min/m1 21
26 860 Sam Schmidt 00:23:24.6Edgar 7:33 min/m1 22
27 987 Abigayle Congleton 00:23:28.4Northland Pines 7:34 min/m1 23
28 991 Sophie Hoffman 00:23:45.9Northland Pines 7:39 min/m2 24
29 118 Avary Ramthun 00:23:49.4Wausau East 7:41 min/m4 25
30 80 Kaylie McHugh 00:23:53.9Stratford 7:42 min/m4 26
31 71 Lily Dabbert 00:23:54.7Stratford 7:42 min/m5 27
32 852 Ashley Krause 00:23:54.7Edgar 7:42 min/m2 28
33 693 Gretta Seidel 00:24:03.0Medford Area 7:45 min/m5 29
34 812 Ruby Beattie 00:24:12.1Antigo 7:48 min/m2 30
35 672 Willow Dassow 00:24:12.3Medford Area 7:48 min/m6 31
36 999 Emma Thoma 00:24:18.0Northland Pines 7:50 min/m3 32
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Mosinee Invitational
HS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 3, 2024

Female

37 678 Carly Koski 00:24:19.7Medford Area 7:50 min/m7 33
38 960 Jena Bartnik 00:24:20.1Mosinee 7:51 min/m2 34
39 664 Esmeralda Anderson 00:24:21.1Medford Area 7:51 min/m8 >7
40 15 Ella Miljevich 00:24:25.4Rhinelander 7:52 min/m6 35
41 857 Adeline Peterson 00:24:58.7Edgar 8:03 min/m3 36
42 111 Lyvia Loomis 00:25:08.2Wausau East 8:06 min/m5 37
43 24 Gabriel Wanta 00:25:14.2Rhinelander 8:08 min/m7 38
44 908 Miranda Schneider 00:25:20.5Lakeland 8:10 min/m5 39
45 828 Lindsey Mihalko 00:25:27.7Crandon 8:12 min/m3 <5
46 668 Kayla Daniels 00:25:27.7Medford Area 8:12 min/m9 >7
47 10 Wendy Fronk 00:25:45.0Rhinelander 8:18 min/m8 >7
48 75 Hayden Fecker 00:25:50.5Stratford 8:20 min/m6 40
49 89 McKayla Stueber 00:25:52.7Stratford 8:20 min/m7 41
50 810 Jordan Lochner 00:26:03.1Adams-Friendship 8:24 min/m2 <5
51 988 Ava Gaetano 00:26:15.1Northland Pines 8:28 min/m4 42
52 1000 Aubrey White 00:26:30.6Northland Pines 8:33 min/m5 43
53 964 Mayla Johnson 00:26:33.0Mosinee 8:33 min/m3 44
54 115 Anja Oestreich 00:26:42.1Wausau East 8:36 min/m6 45
55 861 Samantha Schneider 00:26:58.8Edgar 8:42 min/m4 46
56 67 Ali Bohman 00:27:02.2Stratford 8:43 min/m8 >7
57 986 Kaydence Brost 00:27:06.5Northland Pines 8:44 min/m6 47
58 815 Zoe Edwards 00:27:12.9Antigo 8:46 min/m3 48
59 8 Grace Cornelius 00:27:20.5Rhinelander 8:49 min/m9 >7
60 39 Kaydence Plaskey 00:27:22.7Spencer 8:49 min/m1 <5
61 854 McKenzie Mueller 00:27:24.6Edgar 8:50 min/m5 49
62 973 Grace Struble 00:27:33.4Mosinee 8:53 min/m4 50
63 91 Brooke Varsho 00:27:34.2Stratford 8:53 min/m9 >7
64 853 Kendra Mucha 00:27:41.2Edgar 8:55 min/m6 51
65 983 Emilie Schiferl 00:27:52.2Northland Lutheran 8:59 min/m2 <5
66 87 Avery Skaya 00:27:54.5Stratford 9:00 min/m10 >7
67 36 Tahneya Anderson 00:28:07.9Spencer 9:04 min/m2 <5
68 676 Lexus (Lexi) Hraby 00:28:16.7Medford Area 9:07 min/m10 >7
69 970 Edrea Nest 00:28:19.7Mosinee 9:08 min/m5 52
70 966 Hailey Konietzki 00:28:26.4Mosinee 9:10 min/m6 53
71 909 Lauren Thielman 00:28:38.6Lakeland 9:14 min/m6 54
72 998 Emily Ritter 00:28:47.0Northland Pines 9:17 min/m7 55
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Mosinee Invitational
HS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 3, 2024

Female

73 694 Lauren Stark 00:28:52.6Medford Area 9:18 min/m11 >7
74 680 Josephine Krug 00:28:55.2Medford Area 9:19 min/m12 >7
75 74 Kassedey Downey 00:29:14.8Stratford 9:26 min/m11 >7
76 979 Eloise Grundmeier 00:29:36.7Northland Lutheran 9:33 min/m3 <5
77 859 Paige Reinders 00:29:52.5Edgar 9:38 min/m7 56
78 848 Abby Halama 00:30:16.9Edgar 9:46 min/m8 >7
79 963 Chloe Horrell 00:30:31.2Mosinee 9:50 min/m7 57
80 972 Hailey Schippers 00:31:26.4Mosinee 10:08 min/m8 >7
81 821 Sophia Upton 00:32:22.1Antigo 10:26 min/m4 58
82 811 Lily McCoy 00:32:24.7Adams-Friendship 10:27 min/m3 <5
83 819 Penny Lane Remington 00:32:25.5Antigo 10:27 min/m5 59
84 84 Chole Post 00:32:51.7Stratford 10:36 min/m12 >7
85 42 Savannah Wilke 00:32:56.4Spencer 10:37 min/m3 <5
86 82 Sylvia McMeeken 00:33:24.2Stratford 10:46 min/m13 >7
87 847 Kaylin Dietsche 00:33:31.0Edgar 10:48 min/m9 >7
88 976 Eren Yelkin 00:33:38.2Mosinee 10:51 min/m9 >7
89 93 Haley Woodford 00:33:44.5Stratford 10:53 min/m14 >7
90 683 Isabella Leischer 00:34:04.1Medford Area 10:59 min/m13 >7
91 20 Emily Schiek 00:34:12.0Rhinelander 11:01 min/m10 >7
92 79 Savanna Kobs 00:34:26.2Stratford 11:06 min/m15 >7
93 850 Maddie Jacobs 00:36:58.7Edgar 11:55 min/m10 >7
94 846 Vanessa Czech 00:37:31.7Edgar 12:06 min/m11 >7
95 38 Ariana Krueger 00:40:32.2Spencer 13:04 min/m4 <5
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Mosinee Invitational
HS Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 3, 2024

Team name:
Team result: 63 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rhinelander

Team Points

01:51:04.4Team Time

1 9 22 Brynn Teter 21:21.1 7

2 10 18 Macy Myers 21:22.1 8

3 15 17 Kara Monk 22:26.5 13

4 18 16 Sophia Miljevich 22:37.0 15

5 24 21 Hayley Schiek 23:17.7 20

6 40 15 Ella Miljevich 24:25.4 35

7 43 24 Gabriel Wanta 25:14.2 38

8 47 10 Wendy Fronk 25:45.0 >7

9 59 8 Grace Cornelius 27:20.5 >7

10 91 20 Emily Schiek 34:12.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 70 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford Area

Team Points

01:50:20.1Team Time

1 2 677 Lindsay Kahn 19:48.2 1

2 11 684 Morgan Liske 21:25.3 9

3 14 686 Mallory Richter 21:57.7 12

4 22 671 Ella Dassow 23:05.7 19

5 33 693 Gretta Seidel 24:03.0 29

6 35 672 Willow Dassow 24:12.3 31

7 37 678 Carly Koski 24:19.7 33

8 39 664 Esmeralda Anderson 24:21.1 >7

9 46 668 Kayla Daniels 25:27.7 >7

10 68 676 Lexus (Lexi) Hraby 28:16.7 >7

11 73 694 Lauren Stark 28:52.6 >7

12 74 680 Josephine Krug 28:55.2 >7

13 90 683 Isabella Leischer 34:04.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 76 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points

01:51:53.0Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 76 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points

01:51:53.0Team Time

1 5 70 Kayla Casperson 20:18.1 3

2 8 88 Breleigh Skaya 21:14.2 6

3 17 83 Samantha Mielke 22:32.0 14

4 30 80 Kaylie McHugh 23:53.9 26

5 31 71 Lily Dabbert 23:54.7 27

6 48 75 Hayden Fecker 25:50.5 40

7 49 89 McKayla Stueber 25:52.7 41

8 56 67 Ali Bohman 27:02.2 >7

9 63 91 Brooke Varsho 27:34.2 >7

10 66 87 Avery Skaya 27:54.5 >7

11 75 74 Kassedey Downey 29:14.8 >7

12 84 84 Chole Post 32:51.7 >7

13 86 82 Sylvia McMeeken 33:24.2 >7

14 89 93 Haley Woodford 33:44.5 >7

15 92 79 Savanna Kobs 34:26.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 76 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Lakeland

Team Points

01:51:29.4Team Time

1 6 900 Sherri Handeland 20:52.0 4

2 7 906 Stella Meza 20:52.8 5

3 12 896 Ada Ernst 21:35.3 10

4 21 893 Kristiana Clay 22:48.7 18

5 44 908 Miranda Schneider 25:20.5 39

6 71 909 Lauren Thielman 28:38.6 54

Team name:
Team result: 106 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points

01:56:19.6Team Time

1 13 119 Audrie Schmitt 21:52.0 11

2 19 116 Elsa Oestreich 22:43.4 16

3 20 98 Margaret Bennett 22:46.4 17

4 29 118 Avary Ramthun 23:49.4 25

5 42 111 Lyvia Loomis 25:08.2 37

6 54 115 Anja Oestreich 26:42.1 45

Team name:
Team result: 164 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Northland Pines

Team Points

02:04:18.2Team Time

1 27 987 Abigayle Congleton 23:28.4 23

2 28 991 Sophie Hoffman 23:45.9 24

3 36 999 Emma Thoma 24:18.0 32

4 51 988 Ava Gaetano 26:15.1 42

5 52 1000 Aubrey White 26:30.6 43

6 57 986 Kaydence Brost 27:06.5 47

7 72 998 Emily Ritter 28:47.0 55
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Team name:
Team result: 181 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points

02:06:41.6Team Time

1 26 860 Sam Schmidt 23:24.6 22

2 32 852 Ashley Krause 23:54.7 28

3 41 857 Adeline Peterson 24:58.7 36

4 55 861 Samantha Schneider 26:58.8 46

5 61 854 McKenzie Mueller 27:24.6 49

6 64 853 Kendra Mucha 27:41.2 51

7 77 859 Paige Reinders 29:52.5 56

8 78 848 Abby Halama 30:16.9 >7

9 87 847 Kaylin Dietsche 33:31.0 >7

10 93 850 Maddie Jacobs 36:58.7 >7

11 94 846 Vanessa Czech 37:31.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 197 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Antigo

Team Points

02:16:20.9Team Time

1 4 816 Lillian E'ssperance 20:08.1 2

2 34 812 Ruby Beattie 24:12.1 30

3 58 815 Zoe Edwards 27:12.9 48

4 81 821 Sophia Upton 32:22.1 58

5 83 819 Penny Lane Remington 32:25.5 59

Team name:
Team result: 201 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points

02:10:09.1Team Time

1 25 974 Marissa Swita 23:22.8 21

2 38 960 Jena Bartnik 24:20.1 34

3 53 964 Mayla Johnson 26:33.0 44

4 62 973 Grace Struble 27:33.4 50

5 69 970 Edrea Nest 28:19.7 52

6 70 966 Hailey Konietzki 28:26.4 53

7 79 963 Chloe Horrell 30:31.2 57

8 80 972 Hailey Schippers 31:26.4 >7

9 88 976 Eren Yelkin 33:38.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship

Team Points

Team Time

1 23 808 Arabella Etter 23:16.9 <5

2 50 810 Jordan Lochner 26:03.1 <5

3 82 811 Lily McCoy 32:24.7 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Crandon

Team Points

Team Time

1 1 827 Addison May 19:31.5 <5

2 16 830 Maya Quade 22:26.5 <5

3 45 828 Lindsey Mihalko 25:27.7 <5
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Crandon

Team Points

Team Time

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Northland Lutheran

Team Points

Team Time

1 3 981 Alexa Leonard 19:51.5 <5

2 65 983 Emilie Schiferl 27:52.2 <5

3 76 979 Eloise Grundmeier 29:36.7 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points

Team Time

1 60 39 Kaydence Plaskey 27:22.7 <5

2 67 36 Tahneya Anderson 28:07.9 <5

3 85 42 Savannah Wilke 32:56.4 <5

4 95 38 Ariana Krueger 40:32.2 <5
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Mosinee Invitational
MS Boys

Team Results

Team type: MS Boys
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Marshfield 43 15

2 Horace Mann (Wausau) 67 13

3 Wisconsin Rapids Area 78 11

4 Mosinee 96 5

5 Edgar 102 6

6 Stratford 113 8

Adams-Friendship 3

Antigo 4

Spencer 4
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Mosinee Invitational
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 3, 2024

Male

1 924 Liam Hoerneman 00:12:10.8Marshfield 6:05 min/m1 1
2 137 Kellan Johnson 00:12:30.1Wisconsin Rapids Area 6:15 min/m1 2
3 914 Dominick Blanchard 00:13:08.2Marshfield 6:34 min/m2 3
4 945 Jackson Konietzki 00:13:19.7Mosinee 6:39 min/m1 4
5 807 Shepard Snider 00:13:48.6Antigo 6:54 min/m1 <5
6 923 Asher Herman 00:14:01.0Marshfield 7:00 min/m3 5
7 874 Connor Kraft 00:14:13.6Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:06 min/m1 6
8 951 Eli Oleson 00:14:45.3Mosinee 7:22 min/m2 7
9 142 Rydin Schider 00:14:45.7Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:22 min/m2 8

10 60 Nolan Peirce 00:14:55.6Stratford 7:27 min/m1 9
11 947 Grayson Krause 00:15:01.6Mosinee 7:30 min/m3 10
12 884 Jack Trombley 00:15:07.3Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:33 min/m2 11
13 841 Aidan Sondelski 00:15:10.0Edgar 7:35 min/m1 12
14 872 Creighton Kettleson 00:15:11.2Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:35 min/m3 13
15 30 Kaiden Radue 00:15:17.1Spencer 7:38 min/m1 <5
16 32 Brayden Sebold 00:15:18.6Spencer 7:39 min/m2 <5
17 877 Nolan Leonhard 00:15:28.0Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:44 min/m4 14
18 837 Joey Martin 00:15:33.1Edgar 7:46 min/m2 15
19 928 Daniel McKee 00:15:33.4Marshfield 7:46 min/m4 16
20 843 Kodi Werner 00:15:33.4Edgar 7:46 min/m3 17
21 925 Ryan Isenberg 00:15:34.0Marshfield 7:47 min/m5 18
22 938 Adyan Tripathi 00:15:38.5Marshfield 7:49 min/m6 19
23 63 Owen Shook 00:15:38.8Stratford 7:49 min/m2 20
24 147 Bennet Sova 00:16:08.4Wisconsin Rapids Area 8:04 min/m3 21
25 127 Calvin Copas 00:16:10.3Wisconsin Rapids Area 8:05 min/m4 22
26 879 Grant Naber 00:16:12.9Horace Mann (Wausau) 8:06 min/m5 23
27 803 Tyden Etter 00:16:15.0Adams-Friendship 8:07 min/m1 <5
28 888 Erik Welander 00:16:38.2Horace Mann (Wausau) 8:19 min/m6 24
29 126 Nolan Braund 00:16:40.2Wisconsin Rapids Area 8:20 min/m5 25
30 56 Caleb Kunhart 00:16:44.6Stratford 8:22 min/m3 26
31 55 Cole Krieg 00:17:04.2Stratford 8:32 min/m4 27
32 839 Brennan Mueller 00:17:10.6Edgar 8:35 min/m4 28
33 935 Charles Stefanski 00:17:15.5Marshfield 8:37 min/m7 29
34 840 Lucas Socha 00:17:17.0Edgar 8:38 min/m5 30
35 44 Wesley Bruesewitz 00:17:20.9Stratford 8:40 min/m5 31
36 912 Porter Bartkowiak 00:17:22.0Marshfield 8:41 min/m8 >7
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Mosinee Invitational
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 3, 2024

Male

37 52 Carter Kawlewski 00:17:36.1Stratford 8:48 min/m6 32
38 881 Alex Nowak 00:18:03.6Horace Mann (Wausau) 9:01 min/m7 33
39 31 Grady Schultz 00:18:04.6Spencer 9:02 min/m3 <5
40 28 Parker Manicke 00:18:25.6Spencer 9:12 min/m4 <5
41 941 Jackson Zimmermann 00:18:37.8Marshfield 9:18 min/m9 >7
42 146 Kameron Sinisi 00:18:44.4Wisconsin Rapids Area 9:22 min/m6 34
43 931 Isaac Ryner 00:18:57.9Marshfield 9:28 min/m10 >7
44 61 Noah Post 00:19:10.6Stratford 9:35 min/m7 35
45 131 Cyrus Goza 00:19:11.1Wisconsin Rapids Area 9:35 min/m7 36
46 145 Zeke Schultz 00:19:12.6Wisconsin Rapids Area 9:36 min/m8 >7
47 802 Jace Davis 00:19:34.0Adams-Friendship 9:47 min/m2 <5
48 867 Paul Chan 00:20:18.9Horace Mann (Wausau) 10:09 min/m8 >7
49 922 Jackson Frydenlund 00:20:25.2Marshfield 10:12 min/m11 >7
50 885 Jonathan Trombley 00:20:25.2Horace Mann (Wausau) 10:12 min/m9 >7
51 957 Jacob Thurs 00:20:27.1Mosinee 10:13 min/m4 37
52 952 Alden Sanford 00:20:32.8Mosinee 10:16 min/m5 38
53 887 Jacob Wanish 00:20:58.6Horace Mann (Wausau) 10:29 min/m10 >7
54 929 Corbin Pike 00:21:13.8Marshfield 10:36 min/m12 >7
55 1237 Logan Rowe 00:21:25.8Antigo 10:42 min/m2 <5
56 875 Ian Lee 00:21:32.9Horace Mann (Wausau) 10:46 min/m11 >7
57 915 Felix Bohman 00:21:34.0Marshfield 10:47 min/m13 >7
58 918 Judah Collins 00:21:50.8Marshfield 10:55 min/m14 >7
59 836 Domenic Guerrero-Schmitt 00:22:18.9Edgar 11:09 min/m6 39
60 804 Oliver McCoy 00:22:47.0Adams-Friendship 11:23 min/m3 <5
61 1236 Lolynd Nelson 00:23:24.4Antigo 11:42 min/m3 <5
62 1235 Harvey Holup 00:23:26.4Antigo 11:43 min/m4 <5
63 890 Coal Wilson 00:23:56.1Horace Mann (Wausau) 11:58 min/m12 >7
64 143 George Schultz 00:24:13.0Wisconsin Rapids Area 12:06 min/m9 >7
65 54 Bentley Kozitka 00:24:18.9Stratford 12:09 min/m8 >7
66 138 Kade Khang 00:24:21.1Wisconsin Rapids Area 12:10 min/m10 >7
67 891 Jude Wright 00:24:25.4Horace Mann (Wausau) 12:12 min/m13 >7
68 939 Cole Tucker 00:29:37.8Marshfield 14:48 min/m15 >7
69 130 Aidan Gonzalez 00:29:51.0Wisconsin Rapids Area 14:55 min/m11 >7
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Mosinee Invitational
MS Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 3, 2024

Team name:
Team result: 43 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:10:27.5Team Time

1 1 924 Liam Hoerneman 12:10.8 1

2 3 914 Dominick Blanchard 13:08.2 3

3 6 923 Asher Herman 14:01.0 5

4 19 928 Daniel McKee 15:33.4 16

5 21 925 Ryan Isenberg 15:34.0 18

6 22 938 Adyan Tripathi 15:38.5 19

7 33 935 Charles Stefanski 17:15.5 29

8 36 912 Porter Bartkowiak 17:22.0 >7

9 41 941 Jackson Zimmermann 18:37.8 >7

10 43 931 Isaac Ryner 18:57.9 >7

11 49 922 Jackson Frydenlund 20:25.2 >7

12 54 929 Corbin Pike 21:13.8 >7

13 57 915 Felix Bohman 21:34.0 >7

14 58 918 Judah Collins 21:50.8 >7

15 68 939 Cole Tucker 29:37.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 67 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann (Wausau)

Team Points

01:16:13.2Team Time

1 7 874 Connor Kraft 14:13.6 6

2 12 884 Jack Trombley 15:07.3 11

3 14 872 Creighton Kettleson 15:11.2 13

4 17 877 Nolan Leonhard 15:28.0 14

5 26 879 Grant Naber 16:12.9 23

6 28 888 Erik Welander 16:38.2 24

7 38 881 Alex Nowak 18:03.6 33

8 48 867 Paul Chan 20:18.9 >7

9 50 885 Jonathan Trombley 20:25.2 >7

10 53 887 Jacob Wanish 20:58.6 >7

11 56 875 Ian Lee 21:32.9 >7

12 63 890 Coal Wilson 23:56.1 >7

13 67 891 Jude Wright 24:25.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 78 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Area

Team Points

01:16:14.9Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 78 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Area

Team Points

01:16:14.9Team Time

1 2 137 Kellan Johnson 12:30.1 2

2 9 142 Rydin Schider 14:45.7 8

3 24 147 Bennet Sova 16:08.4 21

4 25 127 Calvin Copas 16:10.3 22

5 29 126 Nolan Braund 16:40.2 25

6 42 146 Kameron Sinisi 18:44.4 34

7 45 131 Cyrus Goza 19:11.1 36

8 46 145 Zeke Schultz 19:12.6 >7

9 64 143 George Schultz 24:13.0 >7

10 66 138 Kade Khang 24:21.1 >7

11 69 130 Aidan Gonzalez 29:51.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 96 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points

01:24:06.7Team Time

1 4 945 Jackson Konietzki 13:19.7 4

2 8 951 Eli Oleson 14:45.3 7

3 11 947 Grayson Krause 15:01.6 10

4 51 957 Jacob Thurs 20:27.1 37

5 52 952 Alden Sanford 20:32.8 38

Team name:
Team result: 102 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points

01:20:44.2Team Time

1 13 841 Aidan Sondelski 15:10.0 12

2 18 837 Joey Martin 15:33.1 15

3 20 843 Kodi Werner 15:33.4 17

4 32 839 Brennan Mueller 17:10.6 28

5 34 840 Lucas Socha 17:17.0 30

6 59 836 Domenic Guerrero-Schmitt 22:18.9 39

Team name:
Team result: 113 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points

01:21:44.2Team Time

1 10 60 Nolan Peirce 14:55.6 9

2 23 63 Owen Shook 15:38.8 20

3 30 56 Caleb Kunhart 16:44.6 26

4 31 55 Cole Krieg 17:04.2 27

5 35 44 Wesley Bruesewitz 17:20.9 31

6 37 52 Carter Kawlewski 17:36.1 32

7 44 61 Noah Post 19:10.6 35

8 65 54 Bentley Kozitka 24:18.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship

Team Points

Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship

Team Points

Team Time

1 27 803 Tyden Etter 16:15.0 <5

2 47 802 Jace Davis 19:34.0 <5

3 60 804 Oliver McCoy 22:47.0 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Antigo

Team Points

Team Time

1 5 807 Shepard Snider 13:48.6 <5

2 55 1237 Logan Rowe 21:25.8 <5

3 61 1236 Lolynd Nelson 23:24.4 <5

4 62 1235 Harvey Holup 23:26.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points

Team Time

1 15 30 Kaiden Radue 15:17.1 <5

2 16 32 Brayden Sebold 15:18.6 <5

3 39 31 Grady Schultz 18:04.6 <5

4 40 28 Parker Manicke 18:25.6 <5
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Mosinee Invitational
MS Girls

Team Results

Team type: MS Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Horace Mann (Wausau) 52 13

2 Stratford 64 16

3 Wisconsin Rapids Area 75 10

4 Antigo 110 6

5 Marshfield 113 14

6 Mosinee 134 11

7 Spencer 173 6

8 Edgar 182 5

Prairie River 3
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Mosinee Invitational
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 3, 2024

Female

1 927 Leeann Luedtke 00:14:00.0Marshfield 4:30 min/m1 1
2 889 Elise Wetzeteon 00:14:41.4Horace Mann (Wausau) 4:44 min/m1 2
3 1245 Layla Tainter 00:15:09.3Antigo 4:53 min/m1 3
4 873 Margaret Kettleson 00:15:11.0Horace Mann (Wausau) 4:53 min/m2 4
5 838 Cecilia (CeCe) Mills 00:15:13.6Edgar 4:54 min/m1 5
6 123 Abigail Barker 00:15:15.0Wisconsin Rapids Area 4:55 min/m1 6
7 59 Charlotte Peirce 00:15:15.4Stratford 4:55 min/m1 7
8 46 Ameilya Cable 00:15:20.0Stratford 4:56 min/m2 8
9 882 Annie Peterson 00:15:23.7Horace Mann (Wausau) 4:57 min/m3 9

10 886 Cecelia Waltz 00:15:35.5Horace Mann (Wausau) 5:01 min/m4 10
11 50 Kinslee Jochimsen 00:15:41.0Stratford 5:03 min/m3 11
12 141 Harper Rosenthal 00:15:42.9Wisconsin Rapids Area 5:04 min/m2 12
13 48 Lily Cournoyer 00:15:43.5Stratford 5:04 min/m4 13
14 1234 Olivia Ferg 00:15:44.7Antigo 5:04 min/m2 14
15 937 Emilia Tippen 00:15:46.1Marshfield 5:05 min/m2 15
16 955 Isabella Stahlecker 00:15:56.9Mosinee 5:08 min/m1 16
17 944 Elli Konietzki 00:16:37.0Mosinee 5:21 min/m2 17
18 125 Eisley Borek 00:16:38.2Wisconsin Rapids Area 5:22 min/m3 18
19 124 Kendall Bickelhaupt 00:16:39.0Wisconsin Rapids Area 5:22 min/m4 19
20 148 Grace Sydorowicz 00:16:40.9Wisconsin Rapids Area 5:22 min/m5 20
21 1241 Elise Ferg 00:16:44.6Antigo 5:24 min/m3 21
22 133 Emma Hilgers 00:16:55.0Wisconsin Rapids Area 5:27 min/m6 22
23 27 Kiara Klimmer 00:16:56.1Spencer 5:27 min/m1 23
24 1242 Amelia Weberpal 00:17:01.1Antigo 5:29 min/m4 24
25 47 Lyndee Cable 00:17:18.0Stratford 5:34 min/m5 25
26 2 Kayla Klimek 00:17:32.5Prairie River 5:39 min/m1 <5
27 934 Allie Seehafer 00:17:34.4Marshfield 5:40 min/m3 26
28 876 Addelyn Leininger 00:17:37.6Horace Mann (Wausau) 5:41 min/m5 27
29 871 Madeline Huntington 00:17:40.5Horace Mann (Wausau) 5:42 min/m6 28
30 35 Charlotte Wilke 00:17:43.5Spencer 5:43 min/m2 29
31 948 Abigail Lindsay 00:17:49.2Mosinee 5:44 min/m3 30
32 946 Macy Konietzki 00:17:50.7Mosinee 5:45 min/m4 31
33 869 Lydia Graham 00:17:59.4Horace Mann (Wausau) 5:48 min/m7 32
34 34 Brooklyn Wilke 00:18:02.6Spencer 5:49 min/m3 33
35 933 Reina Schoen 00:18:08.4Marshfield 5:51 min/m4 34
36 834 Claire Braunel 00:18:15.0Edgar 5:53 min/m2 35
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Mosinee Invitational
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 3, 2024

Female

37 149 Lilly Volz 00:18:18.1Wisconsin Rapids Area 5:54 min/m7 36
38 932 Ivy Schiller 00:18:35.9Marshfield 5:59 min/m5 37
39 58 Braelynn Marron 00:18:37.1Stratford 6:00 min/m6 38
40 43 Arianna Bores 00:18:37.9Stratford 6:00 min/m7 39
41 943 Savannah Johnson 00:18:39.4Mosinee 6:01 min/m5 40
42 139 Samantha Kidder 00:18:42.6Wisconsin Rapids Area 6:02 min/m8 >7
43 144 Sullie Schultz 00:18:52.1Wisconsin Rapids Area 6:05 min/m9 >7
44 842 Ella Van Ornum 00:18:55.1Edgar 6:06 min/m3 41
45 880 Elizabeth Neilitz 00:18:59.1Horace Mann (Wausau) 6:07 min/m8 >7
46 919 Allie DeCandia 00:19:13.0Marshfield 6:11 min/m6 42
47 29 Autumn Monness 00:19:17.1Spencer 6:13 min/m4 43
48 913 Rosalind Beathard 00:19:18.0Marshfield 6:13 min/m7 44
49 33 Olivia Seefeldt 00:19:21.1Spencer 6:14 min/m5 45
50 53 Kendyll Kirsch 00:19:21.9Stratford 6:14 min/m8 >7
51 940 Raleigh Utecht 00:19:23.0Marshfield 6:15 min/m8 >7
52 868 Emma DeMeyer 00:19:23.9Horace Mann (Wausau) 6:15 min/m9 >7
53 950 Halley Newman 00:19:25.1Mosinee 6:15 min/m6 46
54 916 Mia Bonisolli 00:19:39.0Marshfield 6:20 min/m9 >7
55 64 Quinn Skaya 00:19:50.7Stratford 6:24 min/m9 >7
56 920 Avery Faber 00:20:07.0Marshfield 6:29 min/m10 >7
57 45 Emily Buck 00:20:08.1Stratford 6:29 min/m10 >7
58 883 Harper Thomas 00:20:17.1Horace Mann (Wausau) 6:32 min/m10 >7
59 878 Brynn Markey 00:20:18.1Horace Mann (Wausau) 6:32 min/m11 >7
60 954 Sopie Simonis 00:20:25.8Mosinee 6:35 min/m7 47
61 66 Hazel Weigel 00:20:38.6Stratford 6:39 min/m11 >7
62 1238 Haley Richardson 00:20:55.2Antigo 6:44 min/m5 48
63 921 Parker Franklin 00:21:02.0Marshfield 6:47 min/m11 >7
64 4 Caylinn VanDerNest 00:21:04.3Prairie River 6:47 min/m2 <5
65 936 Charliegh Sullenger 00:21:11.4Marshfield 6:50 min/m12 >7
66 926 Gretta Lonsdale 00:21:13.0Marshfield 6:50 min/m13 >7
67 62 Molly Schwantes 00:21:13.8Stratford 6:50 min/m12 >7
68 835 Kyla Cantele 00:21:20.2Edgar 6:52 min/m4 49
69 805 Gretta Mauk 00:21:36.8Antigo 6:58 min/m6 50
70 949 Jordyn Mrdutt 00:21:41.8Mosinee 6:59 min/m8 >7
71 26 Emma Garton 00:21:41.8Spencer 6:59 min/m6 51
72 953 Briella Schremp 00:21:44.0Mosinee 7:00 min/m9 >7
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Mosinee Invitational
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 3, 2024

Female

73 65 Lilyanna Weichelt 00:22:00.1Stratford 7:05 min/m13 >7
74 917 Iva Catmull 00:22:08.0Marshfield 7:08 min/m14 >7
75 956 Ireland Sullivan 00:23:16.9Mosinee 7:30 min/m10 >7
76 942 Jane Danczyk 00:23:17.1Mosinee 7:30 min/m11 >7
77 866 Quinn Burton 00:23:51.4Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:41 min/m12 >7
78 49 Cassandra Davidson 00:26:01.3Stratford 8:23 min/m14 >7
79 51 Olive Kauer 00:26:01.3Stratford 8:23 min/m15 >7
80 870 Grace Grund 00:26:04.1Horace Mann (Wausau) 8:24 min/m13 >7
81 57 Hailey LeMay 00:26:08.4Stratford 8:25 min/m16 >7
82 844 Ruby Wiegand 00:27:03.6Edgar 8:43 min/m5 52
83 136 Maggie Jarosinski 00:29:04.1Wisconsin Rapids Area 9:22 min/m10 >7
84 3 Brooklyn Roehl 00:31:38.1Prairie River 10:12 min/m3 <5
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Mosinee Invitational
MS Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 3, 2024

Team name:
Team result: 52 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann (Wausau)

Team Points

01:18:29.3Team Time

1 2 889 Elise Wetzeteon 14:41.4 2

2 4 873 Margaret Kettleson 15:11.0 4

3 9 882 Annie Peterson 15:23.7 9

4 10 886 Cecelia Waltz 15:35.5 10

5 28 876 Addelyn Leininger 17:37.6 27

6 29 871 Madeline Huntington 17:40.5 28

7 33 869 Lydia Graham 17:59.4 32

8 45 880 Elizabeth Neilitz 18:59.1 >7

9 52 868 Emma DeMeyer 19:23.9 >7

10 58 883 Harper Thomas 20:17.1 >7

11 59 878 Brynn Markey 20:18.1 >7

12 77 866 Quinn Burton 23:51.4 >7

13 80 870 Grace Grund 26:04.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 64 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points

01:19:18.0Team Time

1 7 59 Charlotte Peirce 15:15.4 7

2 8 46 Ameilya Cable 15:20.0 8

3 11 50 Kinslee Jochimsen 15:41.0 11

4 13 48 Lily Cournoyer 15:43.5 13

5 25 47 Lyndee Cable 17:18.0 25

6 39 58 Braelynn Marron 18:37.1 38

7 40 43 Arianna Bores 18:37.9 39

8 50 53 Kendyll Kirsch 19:21.9 >7

9 55 64 Quinn Skaya 19:50.7 >7

10 57 45 Emily Buck 20:08.1 >7

11 61 66 Hazel Weigel 20:38.6 >7

12 67 62 Molly Schwantes 21:13.8 >7

13 73 65 Lilyanna Weichelt 22:00.1 >7

14 78 49 Cassandra Davidson 26:01.3 >7

15 79 51 Olive Kauer 26:01.3 >7

16 81 57 Hailey LeMay 26:08.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 75 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Area

Team Points

01:20:56.1Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 75 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Area

Team Points

01:20:56.1Team Time

1 6 123 Abigail Barker 15:15.0 6

2 12 141 Harper Rosenthal 15:42.9 12

3 18 125 Eisley Borek 16:38.2 18

4 19 124 Kendall Bickelhaupt 16:39.0 19

5 20 148 Grace Sydorowicz 16:40.9 20

6 22 133 Emma Hilgers 16:55.0 22

7 37 149 Lilly Volz 18:18.1 36

8 42 139 Samantha Kidder 18:42.6 >7

9 43 144 Sullie Schultz 18:52.1 >7

10 83 136 Maggie Jarosinski 29:04.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 110 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Antigo

Team Points

01:25:35.2Team Time

1 3 1245 Layla Tainter 15:09.3 3

2 14 1234 Olivia Ferg 15:44.7 14

3 21 1241 Elise Ferg 16:44.6 21

4 24 1242 Amelia Weberpal 17:01.1 24

5 62 1238 Haley Richardson 20:55.2 48

6 69 805 Gretta Mauk 21:36.8 50

Team name:
Team result: 113 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:24:04.8Team Time

1 1 927 Leeann Luedtke 14:00.0 1

2 15 937 Emilia Tippen 15:46.1 15

3 27 934 Allie Seehafer 17:34.4 26

4 35 933 Reina Schoen 18:08.4 34

5 38 932 Ivy Schiller 18:35.9 37

6 46 919 Allie DeCandia 19:13.0 42

7 48 913 Rosalind Beathard 19:18.0 44

8 51 940 Raleigh Utecht 19:23.0 >7

9 54 916 Mia Bonisolli 19:39.0 >7

10 56 920 Avery Faber 20:07.0 >7

11 63 921 Parker Franklin 21:02.0 >7

12 65 936 Charliegh Sullenger 21:11.4 >7

13 66 926 Gretta Lonsdale 21:13.0 >7

14 74 917 Iva Catmull 22:08.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 134 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points

01:26:53.3Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 134 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points

01:26:53.3Team Time

1 16 955 Isabella Stahlecker 15:56.9 16

2 17 944 Elli Konietzki 16:37.0 17

3 31 948 Abigail Lindsay 17:49.2 30

4 32 946 Macy Konietzki 17:50.7 31

5 41 943 Savannah Johnson 18:39.4 40

6 53 950 Halley Newman 19:25.1 46

7 60 954 Sopie Simonis 20:25.8 47

8 70 949 Jordyn Mrdutt 21:41.8 >7

9 72 953 Briella Schremp 21:44.0 >7

10 75 956 Ireland Sullivan 23:16.9 >7

11 76 942 Jane Danczyk 23:17.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 173 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points

01:31:20.6Team Time

1 23 27 Kiara Klimmer 16:56.1 23

2 30 35 Charlotte Wilke 17:43.5 29

3 34 34 Brooklyn Wilke 18:02.6 33

4 47 29 Autumn Monness 19:17.1 43

5 49 33 Olivia Seefeldt 19:21.1 45

6 71 26 Emma Garton 21:41.8 51

Team name:
Team result: 182 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points

01:40:47.8Team Time

1 5 838 Cecilia (CeCe) Mills 15:13.6 5

2 36 834 Claire Braunel 18:15.0 35

3 44 842 Ella Van Ornum 18:55.1 41

4 68 835 Kyla Cantele 21:20.2 49

5 82 844 Ruby Wiegand 27:03.6 52

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prairie River

Team Points

Team Time

1 26 2 Kayla Klimek 17:32.5 <5

2 64 4 Caylinn VanDerNest 21:04.3 <5

3 84 3 Brooklyn Roehl 31:38.1 <5
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